University of Delaware Career Plans 2011 Final Report_3

College: ENGINEERING

STILL ~ ATTENDING
RETURNED FULL-TIME SEEKING GRAD/PROF FULL-TIME

Major Degree Received GRADUATES  SURVEY JOB JOB SCHOOL SALARY
Civil B.A.-Civil Eng. 81 56 36 0 15 9
Engineering MEAN SALARY $53,111
MIN SALARY 42,000
MAX SALARY 62,000
Honors Bachelor of Civil Engineering 6 5 1 0 4 0
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY
M.A.-Civil Eng. 31 6 4 0 2 1
MEAN SALARY Hkx
MIN SALARY ok
MAX SALARY Hokx
Doctor of Philosophy 6 2 2 0 0 1
MEAN SALARY ok
MIN SALARY Hokx
MAX SALARY ok
Chemical B.A.-Chemical Eng. 38 26 19 0 6 4
Engineering MEAN SALARY $57,750
MIN SALARY 48,000
MAX SALARY 63,000
Honors Bach. (Chem. Eng.) 11 10 3 0 7 0
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Page 1

November 2012



University of Delaware Career Plans 2011 Final Report_3 Page 2

M.A.-Chemical Eng. 8 1 1 0 0 1
MEAN SALARY e
MIN SALARY Hkx
MAX SALARY HkE
Doctor of Philosophy 16 5 5 0 0 3
MEAN SALARY $76,833
MIN SALARY 42,000
MAX SALARY 96,500
Computer B.A.-Computer Eng. 9 5 2 0 2 0
Engineering MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY
Computer Bachelor of Science 28 18 12 0 6 4
and MEAN SALARY $61,326
Info. MIN SALARY 59,000
Sciences MAX SALARY 65,305
Honors B.S. 3 2 1 0 1 0
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY
Master of Science 24 9 5 0 4 1
MEAN SALARY Hkx
MIN SALARY ok
MAX SALARY Hokx
Electrical and Master of Science 22 1 1 0 0 0
Computer MEAN SALARY
Engineering MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research November 2012



Electrical
Engineering

Environm
ental
Engineering

Environm
ental &
Energy
Policy

Information
Systems

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

B.A.-Electrical Eng.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

B.A.-Environ. Eng.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors Bach. (Envir. Eng.)
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

M.A.-Env. & En. Pol.
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

University of Delaware Career Plans 2011 Final Report_3

14

30

18

11

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

15

13

Page 3

% %k
* %k %k

% %k

%k %k %k
% %k

* %k %k

2
$48,500
45,000
52,000

2
$62,500
50,000
75,000

2
$60,000
55,000
65,000

November 2012



University of Delaware Career Plans 2011 Final Report_3

Mechanical B.A.-Mechanical Eng. 96
Engineering MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors Bach. (Mech. Eng.) 8
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

M.S.-Mechanical Eng. 13
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy 8
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Materials M.A.-Materials Sci. 4
Science MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy 15
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

58

35

14

14
$55,329
42,000
87,000

$2
$70,550
69,000
72,100

% %k
% %k %k

% %k

Page 4

November 2012



	EG

