College: ENGINEERING

<u>Major</u>	Degree Received	GRADUATES	RETURNED <u>SURVEY</u>	FULL-TIME <u>JOB</u>	STILL SEEKING <u>JOB</u>	ATTENDING GRAD/PROF <u>SCHOOL</u>	FULL-TIME <u>SALARY</u>
Civil Engineering	B.ACivil Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	81	56	36	0	15	9 \$53,111 42,000 62,000
	Honors Bachelor of Civil Engineering MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	6	5	1	0	4	0
	M.ACivil Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	31	6	4	0	2	1 *** *** ***
	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	6	2	2	0	0	1 *** *** ***
Chemical Engineering	B.AChemical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	38	26	19	0	6	4 \$57,750 48,000 63,000
	Honors Bach. (Chem. Eng.) MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	11	10	3	0	7	0

	M.AChemical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	8	1	1	0	0	1 *** *** ***
	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	16	5	5	0	0	3 \$76,833 42,000 96,500
Computer Engineering	B.AComputer Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	9	5	2	0	2	0
Computer and Info. Sciences	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	28	18	12	0	6	4 \$61,326 59,000 65,305
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	3	2	1	0	1	0
	Master of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	24	9	5	0	4	1 *** *** ***
Electrical and Computer Engineering	Master of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	22	1	1	0	0	0

	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	14	2	2	0	0	1 *** *** ***
Electrical Engineering	B.AElectrical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	30	15	9	0	5	1 *** *** ***
Environm ental Engineering	B.AEnviron. Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	18	13	8	0	3	2 \$48,500 45,000 52,000
	Honors Bach. (Envir. Eng.) MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	1	1	1	0	0	0
Environm ental & Energy Policy	M.AEnv. & En. Pol. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	11	2	2	0	0	2 \$62,500 50,000 75,000
	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	4	1	1	0	0	0 - - -
Information Systems	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	4	2	2	0	0	2 \$60,000 55,000 65,000

Mechanical Engineering	B.AMechanical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	96	58	35	1	14	14 \$55,329 42,000 87,000
	Honors Bach. (Mech. Eng.) MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	8	8	2	0	6	0
	M.SMechanical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	13	3	3	0	0	\$2 \$70,550 69,000 72,100
	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	8	1	1	0	0	1 *** *** ***
Materials Science	M.AMaterials Sci. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	4	1	1	0	0	0
	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	15	3	3	0	0	0